

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO. 275 OF 2004

SAMDEV DASGUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for stay and amendment of prayer portion

Date: 29/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice returnable in three weeks for service on respondent No.2

through the District Judge, Fatehgarh Sahib, Punjab.

As far as respondent No.1 is concerned fresh notice returnable in three weeks by

ordinary mode be sent along with service on the Standing Counsel for the State of Punjab in this Court.

Put up soon after service is complete.

)

( Meenu Sethi )

( Vijay Dhawan

Court Master

Court Master