

T.P.(Crl.) No. 275 OF 2004  
ITEM No.47

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 275/2004

SAMDEV DASGUPTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )

Date : 14/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.N. Salve,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. G.E. Vahanvati,SG  
Mr. Atul Nanda,AG, Pb.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 18th March,2005 before the appropriate bench. In the meantime the directions issued for the appearance of the petitioner will stand stayed until further orders. Respondent-State has filed additional affidavit which is taken on record.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master